Svenska Masterskapen
Luftgevar 2013
Resultat Herr

1 Kvibergs SF (Lag 1) 1840.2
Karl-Johan Jénsson 620.6
Henrik Karlsson 613.8
Eric Wallberg 605.8
2 Eskilstuna SF 1823.9
Karl Olsson 616.4
Johan Soldin 613.1
Philip Jarpenby 594.4
3 Roasjo SKF 1816.1
Johan Jonsson/Petters 610.2
Johan Hoff 609.7
Jesper Hoff 596.2
4 Aspo SF 1813.1
Mikael Svensson 621.9
Jonas Léfgren 598.9
Mattias Olsson 592.3
5 Kvibergs SF (Lag 2) 1811.6
Mattias Johansson 610.7
Tom Axelsson 603.4
Joakim Hansson 597.5
6 Vellinge SpSk 1807.3
Marcus Madsen 620.0
Johan Christensson 601.7
Andreas Christensson 585.6
7 Sjuharadsbygdens SpSK 1799.6
Mikael Johansson 607.2
Andreas Nagy 596.3
Christian Erlandsson 596.1
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Jonkopings SG
Fredrik Karlsson
Michael Wirestam
Marcus Haal

Trelleborgs SpSk

André Friman
Anton Wallentin
Norbert Vorbau

Soéraby SF

Mattias Rikardsson
Mikael Holmberg
Simon Tollstern

Ludvika SkF
Stefan Bengtsson

Emil Hagglund
Erik Danielsson

Christianstads Sks
Oscar Klemmedsson

Fredric Stolth
Fredrik Nilsson

Gullabo SF

Dennis Trouin
Martin Ohlsson
Albin Alexandersson

Uddevalla Skg
Sonny Ostlund

Martin Sahlbring
Marcus Strom

1787.4
604.8

592.2
590.4

1782.5
605.5

602.5
574.5

1779.4
610.3

602.5
566.6

1712.0
587.1

568.0
556.9

1626.0
587.7

567.2
4711

1221.6
616.7

604.9
0.0

1210.3
606.4

603.9
0.0
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